
BUS OFFICE 704-421-4500 SCHOOL NUMBER 919-956-5599

BUS OFFICE 704-421-4500 SCHOOL NUMBER 919-956-5599

HSA BUS ROUTES - UPDATED 8/20/29
Bus Routes will not be changed or updated again until after the second week of schooll.Updated routes will be released on Friday, September 6, 2019

Las rutas de autobús no se cambiarán ni actualizarán hasta después de el segundo semana de clases. Nuevas rutas de autobuses serán lanzadas el viernes 6 de septiembre

Bus 001 - BLUE ROUTE BUS 002 - RED ROUTE  BUS 003 - GREEN ROUTE 
AM Stop Address PM AM Stop Address PM AM Stop Address PM
7:01 2404 N. Roxboro Rd 3:50 7:00 2124 Walnut St 4:40 7:10 S.Joyland / Wedgedale 3:40
7:04 Delafield / Roxboro 3:54 7:06 1111 Sedefield St. 4:33 7:12 Pendleton Homes 3:43
7:07 Carver Pond 4:14 7:11 1410 Green St 4:28 7:14 Walton / Wedgedale 3:46
7:10 Danube / Dearborn 4:16 7:16 Knox & Buchanan 4:25 7:15 3024 Wedgedale 3:46
7:14 Denver / Allgood 4:18 7:23 Northgate & Ruby 4:25 7:16 Cushman / Plummer 3:48
7:17 617 Martin St 4:20 7:30 Lednum St. & Leon St. 4:12 7:19 Family Dollar (Holloway St.) 3:52
7:20 Thelma / Dearborn 4:23 7:32 Buchanan & Leon 4:10 7:19 Rochelle Manor 3:53
7:23 Dearborn / Deer Run 4:25 7:34 Harvard Ave 4:03 7:20 2715 Rochelle St 3:54
7:25 1117 Pecan Place 4:28 7:40 Forest Point Apt. (Front Entrance) 4:05 7:21 Ross Rd / Melborurne 3:55
7:30 Glenbrook / Dubonnet Pl 4:06 7:50 Forest Green Apt. (Front Entrance) 3:57 7:22 Bentwood Apts 3:56
7:33 Warning / Hnson 4:08 7:53 4002 Westfield Dr. 3:53 7:25 Charlestown Apts 3:58

-- 711 Berwyn Ave (Lil Dreamers) 4:17 7:55 Damar Court 3:48 7:30 Budget Inn 4:03

7:36 1107 Ellerbee 4:03 7:58 Chapel Tower Apt. (Front Entrance) 3:45 BUS 360 -BROWN ROUTE 
7:39 2506 Cascadilla 4:01 8:00 Duke Manor (office) 3:40 AM Stop Address PM
7:41 Banner / Lavendar 3:59 8:03 Shirley & Reid 3:36 7:05 230 Brassy Creek 4:40

BUS 004 - PURPLE ROUTE BUS 338 - YELLOW ROUTE 7:11 Seven Oaks & Riverwak 4:35
AM Stop Address PM AM Stop Address PM 7:20 Hebron  rd. & Danube Lane 4:25
7:05 Weaver St 4:42 7:02 1407 Heartside St 3:35 7:24 Hancock & West Ave 4:30
7:09 2507 S. Roxboro St 4:35 7:05 Bacon/Bowen 3:36 7:33 Horton Rd. & Chalk Level Ed 4:20
7:11 2146 Charles St 4:30 7:06 518 Bacon St. 3:56 7:35 Cherry Crest / Stadium Dr 4:15
7:10 2322 Charles St. 4:47 7:11 Dayton/Wabash 3:50 7:36 Wyldewood Rd. 4:18
7:22 Colchester & Cheviot Ave 4:14 7:12 Dayton/Rosewood 3:49 7:38 Horton Rd & Delbert 4:12
7:16 226 Cisco St 4:22 7:14 Cox Ave (Cox & Alston PM) 3:47 7:40 Willowdale Apt 4:10
7:23 1800 Williamsburg Rd (the Mews) 4:18 7:19 Massy/Alston 3:46 7:45 3649 Guess Rd 4:03
7:26 Extended Stay MLK 4:07 7:20 217 Lyon St (Angier & Lyon) 3:41 7:47 2105 Bogarde St 4:05
7:31 Weymonth & Mayfair 3:52 7:21 Elm &  Dale 3:40 7:50 Britt & Rowemount 3:59
7:42 1510 Chapelhill Rd. 3:57 7:22 Rec. Commerce St (Liberty Apts) 3:37 7:52 2500 Carver St 3:55

7:47 2416 Nation Ave 3:49 7:38 1507 Angier -- 7:55 2106 Front St 3:50

7:49 2202 Elmwood Ave 3:46 7:25 Morning Glory & Blacknail 4:18 345 - ORANGE ROUTE 
7:50 2004 Jersey Ave 3:48 7:26 Angier & Clay St 4:00 AM Stop Address PM
7:51 2200 Lafayete St 3:49 7:28 Driver & Ashe 4:02 706 Gilbert St (SEEDS 3:43
7:22 1913 House Ave 3:37 7:30 Cherry Grove & Taylor 4:06 7:00 Park Ave / Lathrop 3:47
7:54 1803 W. Lakewood Ave 3:35 7:31 312 N. Taylor 4:07 7:04 Alma / Evergreen 3:50
7:55 Jackson St / Underwood 3:37 7:32 Taylor & Eastway 4:08 7:08 805 Brye (Red House on Left) 3:52
7:57 Jackson St. & Estes 3:38 7:36 406 Raynor 4:16 7:10 Fidelity / Dalano 3:56
7:58 1108 Moreland Ave 3:39 7:38 1504 Liberty St. --- 7:11 Fedelity / Landon 3:57
7:59 1011 Carroll St. 3:40 7:42 Liberty & Grace Lane 3:36 7:13 Landon / Hardee 3:58

BUS 350 - GOLD ROUTE 7:43 530 Liberty St 3:35 7:15 Naples Terrance 4:00
AM Stop Address PM 7:08 Ridgeway & Wabash 3:52 7:18 1609 Robinhood 4:02

7:00 4211 Aberdeen Dr 5:20 7:07 Ridgeway & Sima --- 7:23 Drew / Hyde Park 4:05

7:05 3601 Weyburn Road -- BUS 410 - PINK ROUTE 7:26 Lee / Alston Ave 4:07
7:08 2501 Davie Drive 5:25 7:00 2310 Main St 3:40 7:30 415 Geer St 4:10
7:12 1225 Junction Road 5:30 7:05 Owen & Weldon Tr 3:46 7:33 1106 Elizabeth 4:11
7:20 2424 Geer St 5:15 7:03 Ashe & Bingham 3:44 7:34 Elizabeth & Trinity 4:12
7:25 B2551 Barwick Drive 5:10 7:22 Lynn & Ivy 4:00 7:39 Camden Point Entrance 4:15

7:35 209 Stoney Creek Cir -- 7:16 Jones Cr. 3:54 7:45 Genesis Home 3:40

7:30 1029 Statler Drive 4:53 7:12 Spring & Midway 3:52 340 - SILVER ROUTE
7:45 2325 Taylor St 4:25 7:10 Rowena & East End 3:50 7:00 Savannah Place 4:48
7:40 211 Stokes Ave C105 --- 7:23 822 Lynn Rd 4:01 7:05 Greens of Pine Glenn 4:43
7:45 3409 Summertin Road 5:00 7:45 Clayton & Greyson 4:16 7:12 Forest Glen Apts 4:37
7:50 619 Reservoir St --- 7:38 Cheek Road & Medallion 4:10 7:17 Yorktown & Odyssey Dr 4:37
7:53 106 Citrine Ct 5:13 7:46 3315 Holloway St 4:17 7:18 Yorktown & Yorkfield 4:33
7:56 306 Sapphire Dr 5:03 7:47 Ganyard Rarms 4:18 7:21 Emory Woods Apts 4:27
7:58 2410 Ferrell Drive 5:06 7:30 Cheek Road & Mayo 4:06 7:23 Amber Oaks Apts. 4:25
8:00 2617 Melrose Ave 5:08 7:30 Lake Moore Apt 4:20
8:05 107 Gladstone Dr 5:11 7:35 504 Cook Rd 4:14

DW Hill 3:40 7:41 3705 Four Season Dr 4:20
Fayetteville St 2905 3:50 7:45 1314 Timothy Ave 4:08

GW Pearson 4:00 7:51 E. Pilot St & (Foodlion) 4:00
Boys & Girls Club 4:03 7:56 Otis & Cecil St 3:55

Salvation Army 4:15 8:01 1407 Roxboro St. 3:49
8:07 Old Fayetteville Rd 3:42
8:09 Roxboro & Chestnut 3:37


